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INDICADORES DEL TÍTULO 
 

 
Indicador 

17/18 18/19 19/20 20/21 21/22 22/23 

UNIA UHU Global UNIA UHU Global UNIA UHU Global UNIA UHU Global UNIA UHU Global UNIA UHU Global 

Estudiantes 
de nuevo 
ingreso en el 
título 

 

18 

 

8 

 

26 

 

19 

 

10 

 

29 

 

19 

 

14 

 

33 

 

18 

 

9 

 

27 

 

19 

 

10 

 

29 

 

20 

 

9 

 

29 

Solicitudes de 
admisión 
recibidas 

 
73 

 
75 

 
148 

 
85 

 
90 

 
175 

 
99 

 
142 

 
241 

 
100 

 
157 

 
257 

 
129 

 
148 

 
277 

 
131 

 
105 

 
236 

Estudiantes 
matriculados 

 
19 

 
10 

 
29 

 
22 

 
10 

 
32 

 
29 

 
14 

 
43 

 
28 

 
17 

 
45 

 
20 

 
10 

 
30 

 
20 

 
15 

 
35 

Tasa de 
Abandono 

5,26% 9,09% 7,14% 11,11% 0% 5,5% 5,88% 20% 12,94% 5,26% 20% 12,63% 11,11% 11,11% 11,11% ND 0% ND 

Tasa de 
Rendimiento 

85,26% 97,47% 91,36% 84,47% 93,11% 88,79% 81,28% 87,52% 84,4% 88,82% 94,23% 91,52% 76,06% 90,09% 83,07% 87,04% 92,31% 89,67% 

Tasa de 
Graduación 

57,89% 42,86% 50,67% 61,11% 28,57% 44,84% 64,71% 60% 62,35% 63,16 % 28,57% 45,86% 66,67% 90% 78,33% ND 90% ND 

Tasa de Éxito 85,26% 97,47% 91,36% 84,47% 93,11% 88,79% 81,28% 99,16% 90,22% 88,82% 100% 94,41% 76,06% 100% 88,03% 87,04% 98,72% 92,88% 

Tasa de 
Eficiencia 

97,56% 96,77% 97,16% 97,35% 96,77% 97,06% 94,59% 108,11% 101,35% 90,91% 90,91% 90,91% 98,17% 90,09% 94,13% 84,79% 91,24% 88,01% 

Duración 
media de 
los 
estudios 

 

0,33 

 

1,40 

 

0,86 

 

0,27 

 

1,25 

 

0,76 

 

0,71 

 

1 

 

0,85 

 

0,46 

 

1,5 

 

0,98 

 

0,38 

 

2 

 

1,19 

 

1,65 

 

2 

 

1,82 

Grado de 
inserción 
laboral de 
los titula- 
dos 

 
 

ND 

 
 

ND 

 
 

ND 

 
 

ND 

 
 

ND ND 87,50% ND 

 


